124~ FURAMA RESORT DANANG

A CULINARY RESORT IN VIETNAM
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Danang is located on the east coast of Vietham that is
known for its scenic beauty, endless stretches of
unspoiled sandy beach, crystal blue seas and tropical
hinterland.

Danang has its own
international airport with daily
domestic flights to Ha Noi and
Ho Chi Minh City. There are
international flights from Hong
Kong - Macau and China
including: Beijing, Shanghai,
Hangzhou, Guangzhou,
Chengdu, Singapore,
Thailand, Malaysia, Korea,
Japan and Qatar...

Over recent years, numerous cultural, sporting and
tourism events have been held in this livable city
including the annual Da Nang International Fireworks
Competitions and the successfully organized in
Ariyana Convention Centre - APEC Economic
Leaders' Week recently in November 2017. Danang
has been voted as Asia's Leading Festival and Event
Destinatior "R,
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The Furama Resort
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BA NA HILL LINH UNG CHAM MUSEUM DANANG
25 miles (40km) PAGODA 4.5 miles (7 km) INTERNATIONAL
west of Furama 4 miles (6km) north west of Furama AIRPORT
of Furama 4.5 miles (7 km)

west of Furama
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xxxx» On the “Doorstep of World Heritage”

y = o,
oo B - 5 -1
Ay ol 2]
1 s

MARBLE MY SONVALLEY HOI AN ANCIENT HUE CITY
MOUNTAINS 42 miles (70km) TOWN 62 miles (110)
5 miles (8km) west of Furama I5 miles (25km) north of Furama

south of Furama south of Furama
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MEETING FACILITIES

Meeting Room

Danang Grand Ballroom

Danang Ballroom 1&2, 2&3

Danang Ballroom 1
Danang Ballroom 2
Danang Ballroom 3

Danang Ballroom Foyer

Han River Room 1
Han River Room 2
Son Tra Room

Non Nuoc Suite (1&ll)

Non Nuoc Room 1
Non Nuoc Room 2
ICP Garden
Ocean Ballroom

Ocean Ballroom Terrace
Gallery Room 1&2, 3&4

Gallery Room 1,2,3,4

Beach
Board Room (BC)

Dimension
LxWxH (m)

36x21.5x5.5

24x21.5x5.5

12x21.5x5.5
12x21.5x5.5
12x21.5x5.5

8.5x4.5x2.5
6x6.9x2.5
6.5x9.5x2.5

7x15x2.6

7x7.5x2.6
7x7.5x2.6

33x11x3
33.7x5.9

18x10x3.3

9x10x3.3

54.2x28
8.2x4x3.3

Area
(m2)

774

516

258
258
258

700

39
41
62

105

53
53
1200
363

199
180

90

4266
33

Theatre
(persons)

1000

700

250
250
250

N/A

30
30
60

80

40
40
N/A
300

N/A
120

60

N/A
N/A

Banquet
(persons)

650

400

150
150
150

100

20
20
40

60

25
25
400
240

120
90

40

3000
N/A

Classroom
(persons)

500

350

120
120
120

N/A

20
20
36

60

25
25
N/A
160

N/A
80

40

N/A
N/A

U-Shape
(persons)

250

170

100
100
100

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
120

N/A
72

N/A

N/A
N/A

Cocktail
(persons)

1000

700

250
250
250

200

30
30
60

80

40
40
700
300

200
120

60

4000
N/A




IST FLOOR

ICP GARDEN

Nl

HAN RIVER |
8.5x4.5x2.5

2ND FLOOR

DANANG |
12x21.5x5.5

FOYER

DANANG Il
12x21.5x5.5

DANANG il
12x21.5x5.5

HAN RIVER Il

SON TRA
6.5x9.5x2.5

8]

NON NUOC |
7x7.5x2.6

NON NUOC Il
Tx7.5x2.6




1 HAN RIVER ROOM
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DANANG BALL ROOM SON TRA ROOM
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4r/ya/7a ARIYANA CONVENTION CENTRE DANANG

CONVENTION CENTRE




4 JIV/C/IA pARIYANA CONVENTION CENTRE DANANG

CONVENTION CENTRE

NOTE

MAIN ENTRY
MAIN EXIT
GUARD HOUSE/
FEATURE GATEWAY
WAY TO CONVENTION
WATER LILY POND
WATER FEATURE CHANNEL
CASCADING WATER FEATURE/
WITH FEATURE SCULPTURE
HOTEL WATER FEATURE/
HOTEL DROP OFF
. CONVENTION CENTER DROP OFF
. FEATURE LANDFORM /
LEVEL ADJUSTMENT RAMP
. PAVILLION WITH FEATURE LAWN
. EVENT ‘S PLAZE AREA
. EVENT OVERFLOW SITTING AREA
. STAGE
. PARKING AREA
. POCKET GARDEN
. OVERFLOW CARPARK / BUS PARK
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Meeting Room Dimension
d LxWxH (m)
Ariyana Grand Ballroom 33x63x9
Ariyana Ballroom 1&2,2&3 33x45x9
Ariyana Ballroom 1 33x18x9
Ariyana Ballroom 2 33x27x9
Ariyana Ballroom 3 33x18x9
Ariyana Ballroom 1a 16.5x18x9
Ariyana Ballroom 1b 16.5x18x9
Ariyana Ballroom Foyer ~ ------
The Beach Lounge 16x7.9x3.5
Hoi An Room 17x8.9x3
Hoi An Room 1 8.5x8.9x3
Hoi An Room 2 8.5x8.9x3
My Son Room 17x8.9x3
My Son Room 1 8.5x8.9x3
My Son Room 2 8.5x8.9x3
Hue Room 11.9x5.4x3
PhongNha Room 11.9x5.4x3
Ha Long Room 11.9x5.4x3
Function Room 1 9x10.5x2.5
Function Room 2 5x4x2.5
Function Room 3 9x4x2.5
Function Room 4 9x4x2.5
Fiinctinn Panm R Ov11v?O R

Area
(m2)

2079
1485
594
891
594
297
297
1490

126

151
76
76
151
76
76
60
60
60
95
20
36

36
a0

Theatre
(persons)

2500
1600
650
950
650
280
280
N/A

100

120
50
50
120
50
50
40
40
40
70
15
25

25
70

Banquet
(persons)

1500
800
400
650
400
170
170
900

60

90
40
40
90
40
40
30
30
30
50
10
15

15
5N

Classroom
(persons)

1500
1000
400
600
400
130
130
N/A

60

80
36
36
80
36
36
24
24
24
50
10
15

15
&N

U-Shape
(persons)

950
680
250
400
250
120
120
N/A

45

50

N/A
N/A
50

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20

N/A
N/A
N/A
2R

Cocktail
(persons)

2500
1600
650
950
650
280
280
1500

100

120
50
50
120
50
50
40
40
40
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
NI/A
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NGU HANH SON ROOM
(3.3x3.2M) E

(18 x 16.5 M)
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ARIYANA BALLROOM 1B |
|
|
|
|
|

ARIYANA BALLROOM 2
(27 x 33 M) ARIYANA BALLROOM 3
THE BEACH (18 x 33 M)

LOUNGE
(7.9x 16 M)

ARIYANA BALLROOM 1A
(18x 16.5M)
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GRAND BALLROOM
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PRE-FUNCTION MEETING ROOM




MY SON ROOM Il
8.5x8.9M

HOI AN ROOM 1 (8.5 x 8.9 m)
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PHONG NHA ROOM
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PHONG NHA ROOM (5.4 x 11.9 m)

HA LONG ROOM (5.4 x 11.9 m)




Ari Y/ bEsIGN YOUR EVENT, DEFINE YOUR SUCCESS

o g APEC 2017

The week-long series of events that put the
ACC on the global MICE map took place from
November 4th - 11th 2017 and attended by
nearly 3,000 representatives from 21 APEC
member economies including Heads of State,
Excellencies Ambassadors, international
corporations’ leaders, industrial experts,
business owners and international press.

15. OQO event attendants

21 leaders from 21 APEC economies
10,000 delegates

2000 local press

1000 international media journalists
1600 transportation vehicles

2800 armed guards, policemen, firefighters
500 medical staff
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Ari Y/ bEsIGN YOUR EVENT, DEFINE YOUR SUCCESS

CONVENTION CENTRE

WEDDING DESIGN
o BROUGHT TO LIFE

' 2900 guests gathered to witness the joy and happiness
g of the wedding couple in a fabulous wedding recep on
’Q‘&‘with a Santorini-inspired concept.

i
"N 5
et by

7 rl‘_.(.’:. » ' Iy

AR e
~ N | 3 "
20 AN

B e

&5 A
3 - . F
) &h o YA e
: ] § ’
d |

he

o ('“
LT
' Brwwn® L




g

FLIRAN/LA

R
<«xx» THEME PARTIES

w‘.}{... .—‘__»--—

“J.:""'
B g P A

HAN MARKET RED DINNER NIGHT
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DANANG MYSTIC
THEATRE NIGHT

CABARET NIGHT LANTERN NIGHT
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<+xxx OCEAN FRONT HELIPAD

{ Py

N&

S
N




)
<
Q
=
-
11]
=
<
LU
-




TEAM BUILDING
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DOUBLE BASKET RELAY

BEACH VOLLEY BALL JAR BREAK
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Jovss. OCEAN POOL OVERLOOKING THE BEACH
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Category Area Balcony Total rooms Bed type
(m2) (m2)
King Twin

Garden Superior 40.1 11.3 44 17 (+27) 27
Garden Deluxe 43.7 11.3 16 16
Lagoon Superior 40.1 11.3 76 32 (+44) 44
Ocean Deluxe 43.7 11.3 14 14
Ocean Studio Suite 40.1 11.3 40 24 16
Garden Suite 85.8 24 2 2
Ocean Suite 85.8 24 2 2
Presidential Suites 130 36 4 2 2

Grand total 196 79 119




GARDEN SUPERIOR

AREA: 40.1 M2, BALCONY: 11.3 M2 BALCONY
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AREA: 43.7 M2, BALCONY: 11.3 M2 MORNING MIST AT
THE GARDEN
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LAGOON SUPERIOR
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BEDROOM

AREA: 40.1 M2, BALCONY: 11.3 M2

LAGOON VIEW



g

FUIRA LA

K
<xxxx OCEAN DELUXE

AREA: 43.7 M2, BALCONY: 11.3 M2 LIVING AREA
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xxxxr RESTAURANTS

CAFE INDOCHINE DINNER SEAFOOD BUFFET
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DON CIPRIANI’S
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BEACH-FRONT STEAK HOUSE “THE FAN” WAGYU, KOBE BEEF
TEPANYAKI STYLE
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%%L’ CHAM DANCE ART PERFORMANCE
«x+»»~» FREE ENTRY AT THE STEAK HOUSE “THE FAN”
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OCEAN TERRACE BAR
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CHOICES OF DELICIOUS CAKES SELECTIONS OFTEA
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BREAKFAST BUFFET

L SRR

DANAKSARA (FURAMAVILLAS DANANG) DINNER
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POOL MASSAGE

SPA GARDEN MASSAGE




RECREATION AND RELAXATION

BEACHVOLLEYBALL

WATER SPORT AQUA CYCLE
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RECREATION AND RELAXATION
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TWO 18-HOLE GOLF COURSES
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wxxxx KEY CONTACT INFORMATION

Address: Furama Resort Danang

103 - 105 Vo Nguyen Giap Street, Khue My Ward, Ngu Hanh Son
District, Danang City, Vietnam

Tel.: (84-236) 3847 888
Fax: (84-236) 3847 666
Email:

Website:



mailto:reservation@furamavietnam.com
http://www.furamavietnam.com/
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Hanoi Office:

Suite 1002, TNR Tower, 115 Tran Hung Dao St., Hoan Kiem, Hanoi
Tel: (84-24) 3942 8858
Fax: (84-24) 3942 8532

Email:

Ho Chi Minh City Office:
Suite 5D, Floor 10 Opera View Building, 161 Dong Khoi Street

District 1, HCMC
Tel.: (84-28) 382 11 888
Fax: (84-28) 382 13 246

Deputy General Director - Mr. Nguyen Duc Quynh
Email:

Meeting — Incentive - Conference - Event - Mr. Charlie Luong
Email:


mailto:saleshanoi@furamavietnam.com
mailto:eam@furamavietnam.com
mailto:ssm.hcm@furamavietnam.com

g

FUIRA LA

RermC
cxxxx KEY CONTACT INFORMATION

Europe: Ms. Hanna Manuel

Mereldreef 101 B-3140 Keerbergen, Belgium
Tel.: (32-15) 230 547

Fax: (32-15) 230 549

Email:

Japan: Mr. Shigeo Toshitsugu
Hotel Partners Japan, Inc.
2-3-15-1003, Higurashi, Matsudo-shi, Chiba Pref. 270-2253 Japan

TEL: +81-47-703-7621

FAX: +81-47-385-8955
E-mail:


mailto:FuramaResortDanang@skynet.be
mailto:toshi@hotel-partners.jp
mailto:toshi@hotel-partners.jp
mailto:toshi@hotel-partners.jp
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Singapore: Ms. Shiela Gomez — CEO
Luxe Collection Pte Ltd
391B Orchard Road, Ngee Ann City Tower B #23-01,
Singapore 238874
TEL: +65-9650-7500
Email:

India: Mr. Sumit Banerji — Director
IRIS Reps India Pvt. Ltd.
B359, Street No.4, Majlis Park, Adarsh Nagar, New Delhi-110033
Mobile / Whatsapp / Viber: +91 9811440405
Email: | Website:

Korea: Mr. Taeho (Theo) NOH — CEO & Director of Operation
NEO marketing plus — Hotel GSA Marketing & Sales
Rm 201, SK Hub 102dong, 461 Samildae-ro, Jongno-gu,
SEOUL 03147, KOREA
TEL: +82-2-730-9988
Email:


mailto:info@irisreps.in
http://www.irisreps.in/
mailto:daniel@sgluxecollection.com
mailto:ceo.nmp@gmail.com

